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LA NUCIA/POLOP

INFO

PRIS:

BOLIG TYPE:
STED:
SOVEROM:
Bad:

BOAREAL ( m2
):

TOMT (m2):

Terrasse (m2):

AR:
ETASJER:

MELDING

295.000 €

Villa

La Nucia/Polop
5

3

260

300

BESKRIVELSE

Chalet a step away from all services, supermarkets and bus route. The
property has a plot with possibility to build a private pool and with a nice
barbecue summer kitchen. The property consists of 5 bedrooms, 3
bathrooms and 2 living rooms. It has a fireplace and central heating by
radiators. Housing in very good condition that requires little maintenance
and low community costs.

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



